Indoor Passives
Specification may change without notice
(MHz)
Model
Insertion Loss (dB) Mutual Isolation (dB) Return Loss (dB)
5 -
40

470 -
1000
5 -
40
40 -
470
470 -
1000
5 -
40
40 -
470
470‑
1000
2870T-8 8±1.0 8±1.0 1.8 2.0 2.2 30 27 25 - - - 20 22 18
2870T-12 12±1.0 12±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 35 32 26 - - - 20 22 18
2870T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 42 32 26 - - - 22 22 18
2870T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 45 35 30 - - - 22 22 18
2870T-24 24±1.0 24±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 48 38 35 - - - 22 22 18
2870T-27 27±1.0 27±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 50 40 38 - - - 22 22 18
2870T-30 30±1.0 30±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 50 40 40 ‑ ‑ ‑ 22 22 18
2870T-32 32±1.0 32±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 55 45 42 - - - 22 22 18
2871T-8 8±1.0 8±1.0 1.8 2.0 2.2 30 27 25 - - - 20 22 18
2871T-12 12±1.0 12±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 35 32 26 - - - 20 22 18
2871T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 42 32 26 ‑ ‑ ‑ 22 22 18
2871T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 45 35 26 - - - 22 22 18
2871T-24 24±1.0 24±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 48 38 35 - - - 22 22 18
2871T-27 27±1.0 27±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 50 40 38 - - - 22 22 18
2871T-30 30±1.0 30±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 50 40 40 - - - 22 22 18
2871T-32 32±1.0 32±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 55 45 42 - - - 22 22 18
2872T-12 12±1.0 12±1.0 1.5 1.7 2.0 30 25 22 45 35 30 22 22 17
2872T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 1.0 1.0 1.6 35 30 27 50 45 35 20 22 17
28721-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 40 30 27 60 50 35 22 22 18
2872T-24 24±1.0 24±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 45 35 27 65 52 40 22 22 17
2872T-27 27±1.0 27±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 45 35 30 65 52 40 22 22 17
2872T-30 30±1.0 30±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 45 40 35 70 52 40 22 22 17
2872T-32 32±1.0 32±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.2 50 40 35 70 55 45 22 22 17
2873T-12 12±1.0 12±1.0 3.8 3.5 3.8 33 25 22 40 35 30 17 20 17
2873T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 30 25 25 42 38 30 18 20 17
2873T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 35 30 25 60 42 35 20 20 17
2873T-24 24±1.0 24±1.0 1.2 1.2 2.0 42 37 30 65 42 37 20 20 17
2873T-27 27±1.0 27±1.0 1.2 1.2 2.0 45 40 32 65 45 40 18 20 17
2873T-30 30±1.0 30±1.0 1.2 1.2 2.0 45 40 32 65 45 40 20 20 17
• Light weight and compact size
• RF Shield nickel-plated zinc die cast housing
• Particulary designed for easy and convenient installation
• Low insertion loss, high return loss and isolation

470
470‑
1000
5‑
40
40‑
470
470‑
1000
5‑
40
40‑
470
470‑
1000
2874T-12 12±1.0 12±1.0 3.2 3.4 4.2 27 25 22 28 28 25 18 22 17
2874T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 26 26 25 30 28 25 18 22 17
2874T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 35 32 25 30 28 25 18 22 17
2874T-24 24±1.0 24±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 45 35 30 30 28 25 20 20 17
2874T-27 27±1.0 27±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 48 40 35 30 30 25 20 20 17
2874T-30 30±1.0 30±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 48 40 35 30 30 25 20 22 17
2874T-32 32±1.0 32±1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 48 40 35 30 30 25 20 22 17
2876T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 2.5 2.8 3.0 30 28 24 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.2 1.5 2.0 35 30 27 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-24 24±1.0 24±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 40 35 30 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-27 27±1.0 27±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 45 38 30 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-30 30±1.0 30±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 45 38 32 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-32 32±1.0 32±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 48 40 32 25 25 25 22 21 16
2878T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 3.2 3.5 4.2 28 25 22 27 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.5 1.8 2.2 33 30 25 30 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-24 24±1.0 24±1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 40 35 30 30 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-28 28±1.0 28±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.5 50 37 30 30 30 25 20 20 16
2878T-32 32±1.0 32±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.5 52 42 32 30 30 25 20 20 16
• Light weight and compact size
• RF Shielded nickel-plated zinc die cast housing
• Particulary designed for easy and convenient installation
• Low insertion loss, high return loss and isolation